
 

Rotary District 6110 Youth Programs 
Rotary District 6110 Youth Protection Officer: 
Laura Garrett, Rotary Club of Tulsa Sunrise, OK 

405-496-4049 ksuouosu@gmail.com 
 

Program Name: Contact Person(s): 

4-Way Speech Contest 

Ron Petersen, Rotary Club of Carthage, MO 
  417-358-2090   ronsr@cbciradio.com  
 
Jayne Lowe, Rotary Club of Bentonville, AR 
  479-644-6576   jaynerotary@gmail.com  
 

Dictionary Project 
Gary Pollmiller, Rotary Club of Parson, KS 
  620-423-6631   gary_pollmiller@sbcglobal.net  
 

Don’t Meth With Us 
David Samuel, Rotary Club of Cassville, MO 
  417-342-0050   dcsamuel902@gmail.com  
 

EarlyAct 
Anne Williams, Rotary Club of North Tulsa, OK 
  918-810-0760   gaowilli@gmail.com  
 

Imagination Library 

Arkansas: Ken Savells, Rotary Club of Harrison, AR 
  870-715-9297   ken.savells@gmail.com  
Kansas: Looking for someone! 
Missouri: Looking for someone! 
Oklahoma: Mary Richardson, Rotary Club of Grove, OK 
  918-801-1422   jmrichardson02@hotmail.com 
 

Interact/Rotaract 
Brett Brough, Rotary Club of Tulsa Southside, OK 
  918-271-0062   brett@brettbrough.com  
 

Junior Achievement Biztown 
Brian Jackson, Rotary Club of Tulsa, OK 
  918-663-2156   BJackson@jaok.org  
 

RYLA 

Matt Hancock, Rotary Club of Tulsa, OK 
  918-260-3413   mhancock@ymcatulsa.org  
 
Tracey Dean, Rotary Club of Pryor, OK 
  918-373-0155   t-dean@swbell.net  
 

RYE (Rotary Youth Exchange) 
Todd Jenkins, Rotary Club of Fayetteville, AR 
  803-422-5771    RotarianTodd@gmail.com  
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